

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 2 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2453 OF 2007

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF T.NADU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, intervention, permission to place addl. documents on record and office report)

WITH
Civil Appeal NOS. 2454 & 2456 of 2007 - With office report

Date: 28/03/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matters in the week commencing 21st April, 2008.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(Veera Verma)
Court Master