

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.7 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.2456 OF 2007

STATE OF T.NADU

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 27/11/2013 This Matter was MENTIONED today.

CORAM : HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s) Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)  
Mr. S. Prasad, AAG  
Mr. G. Umapathy, Adv.  
Mr. c. Parmasivam, Adv.  
Mr. B. Balaji, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anil B. Divan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S.S. Javali, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Mohan V. Katarki, Adv.  
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, AOR  
Mr. Ranbir Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Brijesh Kalappa, Adv.  
  
Mr. A.S. Nambiar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. V.G. Pragasam, AOR  
Mr. P.K. Manohar, Adv.  
Ms. Shanta Vasudevan, Adv.  
Mr. S.J. Aristotle, Adv.  
Mr. Prabu Ramasubramanian, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, AOR

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., AOR

Mr. G. Prakash, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List I.A. No.7 filed in C.A. No.2456 of 2007, next Tuesday  
(03.12.2013) before the appropriate Bench.

|(Chetan Kumar)  
|Court Master

|(Savita Sainani)  
|Court Master